82
Tw
o
-w
ay
Materials DN15-50
212A
DN15-50

250 59301 59646
250 41917 35922
ORDER CODE PER
MATERIAL COMBINATION
CETOP 250 bar
CONNECTION TYPE
Type Flange
size
A M t Weight
[Kg]
KH-DN40-CET400 1 1/2" 60 M14 24 16,60
KH-DN50-CET400 2" 69,4 M16 24,5 27,10
KH-DN50-CET400 2 1/2" 83,4 M20 31 26,90
KH-DN65-CET400 3" 102,5 M20 37,5 42,70
KH-DN80-CET400 (PN100) 4" 113,2 M24 40 43,00
KH-DN80-CET400 (PN400) 4" 113,2 M24 35 63,00
DIMENSIONS
PN
[bar]